702 SYLVIAN DR, LAFAYETTE, TN, US, 37083

THIS IS AN AUCTION PROPERTY: Preview Sun Oct 20th from 1-2
PM; Auction Bid Online Only Until Thursday, Nov. 14th @ 7:00 PM
Spacious 1 level 3BR, 2.5BA Corner Lot. Dining rm, Living rm w/
beautiful custom stone FP & hearth w/gas logs. Remodeled
kitchen w/custom cabinets, quartz countertops, black stainless
Whirlpool appliances, gas stove. [...]

Carl D. Montgomery

Comas Montgomery Realty & Auction

Building Details




ParkingTotal: 3
Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Stone

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Parking: Attached, Detached

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Features: Gas, Living Room



